Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

SNEHAL INGLE (MALAKAPUR)  BULDHANA

9881866960

9881866960

ONLINE

Disc

6.00 5  396.000SAREE DHURENDRA  2376.00 1  0.00

15.00 5  234.000SAREE AAROHI  3510.00 2  0.00

1.00 5  100.000PARCEL  100.00 3  0.00

695.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

5986.00

RS. SIX HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

149.65

149.65

22.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

5986.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 149.65
5%

5986.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

RETURN GOODS  5,291.00